
February 2025 Special Games (version 2).xls

DAY DATE TIME VENUE TYPE
Saturday 2/1/2025 Morning Lake Miona Mentor/Mentee Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/1/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/1/2025 Afternoon Ezell 1500/300 Education Fund Game $4
Sunday 2/2/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze/Eight is Enough Grand National Team $4
Monday 2/3/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open STAC $4
Monday 2/3/2025 Afternoon Laurel Manor 1500 STAC $4
Monday 2/3/2025 Evening SeaBreeze 150 STAC $4
Tuesday 2/4/2025 Morning RiverBend 100 STAC $4
Tuesday 2/4/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open STAC $4
Tuesday 2/4/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower 750 STAC $4
Wednesday 2/5/2025 Morning Eisenhower 50 STAC $4
Wednesday 2/5/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona 1500 STAC $4
Wednesday 2/5/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open STAC $4
Wednesday 2/5/2025 Evening SeaBreeze Open/300 STAC $4
Thursday 2/6/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 1500 STAC $4
Thursday 2/6/2025 Morning Rohan 20 Regular Game $3
Thursday 2/6/2025 Afternoon Ezell Open STAC $4
Thursday 2/6/2025 Afternoon Rohan 500 STAC $4
Friday 2/7/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 750/150 STAC $4
Friday 2/7/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower Open STAC $4
Saturday 2/8/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open STAC $4
Saturday 2/8/2025 Afternoon Ezell 1500/300 STAC $4
Sunday 2/9/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open/1500 STAC $4
Monday 2/10/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open Education Fund Game $4
Monday 2/10/2025 Afternoon Laurel Manor 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Monday 2/10/2025 Evening SeaBreeze 150 Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/11/2025 Morning RiverBend 100 Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/11/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/11/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower 750 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/12/2025 Morning Eisenhower 50 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/12/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/12/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/12/2025 Evening SeaBreeze Open/300 Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/13/2025 Morning Rohan 20 Regular Game $3
Thursday 2/13/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/13/2025 Afternoon Ezell Open Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/13/2025 Afternoon Rohan 500 Education Fund Game $4
Friday 2/14/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 750/150 Education Fund Game $4
Friday 2/14/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower Open Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/15/2025 Morning Lake Miona Mentor/Mentee Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/15/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/15/2025 Afternoon Ezell 1500/300 Education Fund Game $4
Sunday 2/16/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open/1500 Charity Game Regular Game $5
Monday 2/17/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open Education Fund Game $4
Monday 2/17/2025 Afternoon Laurel Manor 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Monday 2/17/2025 Evening SeaBreeze 150 Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/18/2025 Morning RiverBend 100 Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/18/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/18/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower 750 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/19/2025 Morning Eisenhower 50 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/19/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/19/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/19/2025 Evening SeaBreeze Open/300 Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/20/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/20/2025 Morning Rohan 20 Regular Game $3
Thursday 2/20/2025 Afternoon Ezell Open Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/20/2025 Afternoon Rohan 500 Education Fund Game $4
Friday 2/21/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 750/150 Education Fund Game $4
Friday 2/21/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower Open Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/22/2025 Afternoon Ezell Open/1500 Education Fund Game $4
Saturday 2/22/2025 All Day Lake Miona - Patty Tucker
Sunday 2/23/2025 Afternoon Laurel Manor Open Swiss Grand National Team $4
Monday 2/24/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open Education Fund Game $4
Monday 2/24/2025 Afternoon Laurel Manor 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Monday 2/24/2025 Evening SeaBreeze 150 Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/25/2025 Morning RiverBend 100 Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/25/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona Open Education Fund Game $4
Tuesday 2/25/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower 750 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/26/2025 Morning Eisenhower 50 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/26/2025 Afternoon Lake Miona 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/26/2025 Afternoon SeaBreeze Open Education Fund Game $4
Wednesday 2/26/2025 Evening SeaBreeze Open/300 Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/27/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 1500 Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/27/2025 Morning Rohan 20 Regular Game $3
Thursday 2/27/2025 Afternoon Ezell Open Education Fund Game $4
Thursday 2/27/2025 Afternoon Rohan 500 Education Fund Game $4
Friday 2/28/2025 Morning SeaBreeze 750/150 Education Fund Game $4
Friday 2/28/2025 Afternoon Eisenhower Open Education Fund Game $4


